11/06/2019 .
n m I ARCHITECTURE
DESIGN
FABRICATION
Mr. Kirby Smith
Superintendent
Campbellsville Independent Schools

136 South Columbia Ave
Campbellsville, KY 42718

Dear Mr. Smith,

Enclosed for your review and further action please find a copy of the General
Contractor’s Application and Certificate for Payment - No. 3 for the above referenced
project. After review of the work we recommend payment in the amount of $62,280.00.

Should you have any questions or require additional information, notify this office.
Thank you for the opportunity to be of service.

Sincerely,

oK _——

Pamela Clements, AIA

Enclosures

859.838.1130 1584 Delaware Ave. 2001 Frankfort Ave.
www.nomi.design Lexington, KY 40505 Louisville, KY 40206



Application and Certificate for Payment

\waw Document G702" - 1992

TO OWNER: PROJECT: Camipbellsville Independent APPLICATION NO: 3 Distribution to:
Campbellsville Independent Schools : A—— .

136 South Columbia Ave. Aliddle SchoolRoof Replacement  PERIODTO: November 05, 2019 OWNER O3
Campbellsville, Kentucky 42718 CONTRACT FOR: Roofing ARCHITECT &
FROM CONTRACTQR: VIA ARCHITECT: . June 24, 2019

Melson Roofing Ine. NOMI Design CONTRACT DATE: e - - CONTRACTOR [0
5026 Sonth Hwy 35 PROJECT NOS: G /19 -2 FIELD
Columbia, Kentueky 42728 OTHER OO

CONTRACTOR’S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for paymenL. as shown below. in connection with the Contract, 7

AIA Document G703, Continuation Sheet, is attached.

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge. information
and belief the Work covered by this Application for Pavment has been completed in accordance
with the Contract Documents, thet all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work for
which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and payments received from the Owner, and

1, ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM .................. SOV $ 369,016.00 that current payment shown herein is now due. T
2. NET CHANGE BY CHANGE ORDERS ... § 0.00 quﬁﬂwm" amwoumsnwg.w\‘mp@ oy S 178 /
, AV
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE fLine 4 £2) ..vevveeeeeeeeeee . $ 369,016.00 By: < Date: N Y
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE (Columm G on G703 ...... §329 74688 Swmeof/Re 1eksy,
5. RETAINAGE: 5 31%,21 b ° County of: State at Large _
a. 10 % of Completed Wark 3 Subscribed and swom 1o before '
{Columns D + Eon G703 s 3, 3, % 329768 me this - B5th  dayof MNovember, 2019 Vol
b, %o of Stored Material Z—
{Columm F on G703) S = =L (D Notary Public: % w\

6, TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE .........
{Line 4 minus Line 5 Total)
7.LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT _ *%;_&..

Ny commissigh expires: 0322 9922

ARCHITECT’S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

L

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data comprising
this application, the Archilect certifies to the Owner thal 1o e best of the Archilect's knowledue.

iLine 6 from prior Certifivate)

8, CURRENT PAYMENT DUE ............... H 3 @3, 280

information and belief the Work bas progressed as indicated, the quality of the Work is in
accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to pavment of the
AMQOUNT CCRTIFIED.

9. BALANGE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE

00
AMOUNT CERTIFIED .....oocov v, ettt ae s RO s mm.p__ wmb .

(Line 3 mirus Line 6) 4 @N _E.rhw S22 d oD {Aitach explanation if amount cortified differs from the amount applied. Initial ail figures on this
J Applicationfine on the Contimuation Sheet that are changed to conform with the umount ceviified.)
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS ARCHITE
Total changes approved in previous months by Owner | $ ) § By: : Date: : \ b&. \ \ &
4 i | F4 ] "
[Total approved this month 5 ! S This Certiticate is nol negotiable. The ANOUNT CERTIFIED is payable Gh_“., to the Comtractor
TOTAL |3 ) named herein. Issuance, paytment and aceeplance of payment are withoul prejudice o any righis of
NET CHANGES by Change Order S the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

CAUTION: You shauld sign an origivat AIA Contract Document. on wiich this text appears in RED. An original assures thal changes will not e obscured.

AlA Document G702™ - 1982. Gopyright G 1953, 1953, 1965, 1971, 1978, 1883 and 1892 by The American Insllute of Architects. All rights reserved, WARNING: This A4 oo

an anal Traaties. Urauthorized reprosiuction or distribution of this AIA Dosumont. crany gorien of it muy resuit in severa ¢ivil andd oriminal pan: i )
conles of this dosument wher comp'eled. To regort cepyright violations of AlA Contrect Documents, e-mal The American Institute of Architests' legal

I o under e Inw, Purchesers are parmitted (o reproduse ten (103
counse, copyright@ata.ong.

CINAAIDAG



%%}H} Document G703

Continuation Sheet

- 1992

ALA Document G7027-1992, Application and Certificate for Payment, or G732™-2009.
Application and Certificate for Payment, Construction Manager as Adviser Edition,
containing Contractor’s signed certification is atiached.

In tabulations below, amounts are in US dollars.

Use Coluimn 1 on Contracts where variable retainage (or line items may apply.

APPLICATION NO:

3

APPLICATION DATE: November 05, 2019
November 05, 2019
ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO;:  BG-15-24

PERIOD TO:

A 8 C D [ 5 ¥ G H
WORK COMPLETED
BV SCHEDULED PRESENTLT COMPLETED AND BALARCETO T
g DESCRIPTION OF WORK ST FROM PREVIOUS PRESENTLY MPLETED AN ' T FINISH RETAINAGE.
NG, ) VALUE - STORTD STOREDITO NATE G+ " If variable rate
NO %ﬂ_hwm_)muﬂj THIS PERIOD ot in DorE) oty i ) iC- G tif variable ratei
| 1. | General Conditions 819,000.00 | $19,000.00 0.00 0.00 $19,000.00 | 100% 0.00
2 Mobilization %10,000.00 | $10,000.00 0.00 0.00 $16,000.00 | 100% 0.00
__ 3. | Boud 87,500.00| $7,500.00 0,00 0.00 $7,500.00 | 100% 0.0D
|
_ 1 | Demilitions $43,000.00 | $13,300.00 $13,000.00 0.00 | $31,500.00 70% $13,500.00
5. | TPO Roof System Lab $59,000.60 0.00 $41,300.00 0.00 | $41,300.00 | 70% $17,700.00
[ Mat $77,000.00| $77,000.00 0.00 0.00 $77,000.00 | 100% 0.00
. 41,500.* 80
6. | Flashing Trim Lab $15,000.00 | $15-808000, *wwmmhqowgg 0.00 : MH : whWa PRk
| Mat | $15,000.00 | $15.000:880.40 § 7500809 0.00 | wm.wmmmm | 190% p6* 9087207
__ 2. | 180 Tnsulation Tab|  $12.000.00 | 0.00 $8,400.00 000 3840000 | T70% |  $3,600.00
_ Mat| $109,516.00 | $109,516.00 0.00 4 0.00 | $109,31600  100% 0.00
__ | _
__ Total Labor: $131,000.00 | “ |
| Total Material: $238,016.00 __ _ _
_ , |
| | |
k _ W ,
| | & | | {
| b 230,967 $70700 | 31300 $ 55,300 |
GRAND TOTAL | $369,016.00 $266;516:80 $78;200.08 _ 329,710. $39:306:00 ,_

CAUTION: You should sign an original AlA Contract Document. on which this text ap

pears in RED. An original assures tnat changes will not be obhscured.

AlA Document G703™ — 1982. Copyright © 1883, 1985, 1986, 1997, 1670, 1978,7 983 and 1892 hy The Amer
serrational Troalizs: Unautherizesd repredustion or distrillution of titls AIA Documaont or
“ar the low, Purchasers are permitted to reproducs ter (10) copies of this dos

counse!, copyightZaiacg

any portian of it. may rerull In severo ¢l
ument when comp'eted. To report copyright vialatians of AIA Cant

LA F )



CONTRACTOR’S/SUPPLIER’S AFFIDAVIT OF RELEASE OF
LIENS
T0: Campbellsville Independent CONTRACT FOR:
136 South Columbia Ave. Roofing
Campbellsville, Kentucky 42718

g T D :

vwo._mmwﬁv&mﬁmidm Middie € _ﬂ% ‘w—m....mo&r._.m

State of: County of:
The undersigned, pursuant to the Geners} Condlitions of the
Contract for construction, hereby certities thet to the best of
his knowledge, Information and belief, except es listed below,
the Releasas of Walvars of Lien attached herato include the
Contractor, all Subcontractors, all Suppliers of Materlals and
Equlpment, and all Performers of Work, Labor or Services who
have or may have iiens against any property of the Owner
arising in any manner out of the parformance of the Contract
referenced above.

muooﬂ:o:w" 1} none, write “ncne ", I raquired oy the Owner, the Cantractor/Suppiiar

shall furalah bond satisfactory to the Owner for each sxcaptlon)

Supparting Documents Attached Herato:

1. Contractor's/Supplier's Release or Walver of Llens, conditional
upon recapi of final payment

2. Saparate releases or waivers of liens from subcontractors and
material and squipment supplisrs, to the extant required by
the Owner, accompaniad by a list thersof,

Contrector/Supplier: % &\m‘ﬂ\\h\‘\.\d

Addrees:

/. -—
Signed By: /7 2 2V
Subscribed gAd swopto hefore me this_§— day of o 20 L7

Notary Public
My Cornmisslon expires

P .22~ 7027

PARTIAL WAIVER OF LIEN

Read | ong firet:

A, Parson of fitm with whom you agres to furnish elther lebor, or services, or
materfals, or both.

8. Fll in neture and extent of work; strika the word laber or the word
materlals, 1 not In your centract.

C. f you have mors than one contract on the same premises, describe the
contract by number It available, date snd @xtent of work,

D. Furnish en sccurste snough description of the Improvement and location of
the premises so that it can be distinguished from any other property.

E. Amount shown should be the amount of current psyment dus,

E. | walver Is for 2 corporation, corporste name should be useed, corperate
seal affixed end title of officer slgning welver shauld be set tarth; it walver
is for 8 parinership, the pertnarship neme should be used, pariner should
sign and designate himself 25 & parinsr.

@, This partial walver of llen sha!l be sftectiv e upon the payment of the
outstending balence stated as currant payment dus on the &p plicatlon and
certificetion for peyment.

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

Eﬂmmm? ; the underslgned hae beery employad by (A)
Campbellsville Independent _to furnish labor and meterials for
ﬁmmmmwm Packege Rooling work, under & contract,(C)Dated: JUlle 24

il tor tha Improvement of the premises dascribed as(D)Lain bellsyille

Middie _aﬂmﬂaa at N@Hﬁm&mﬁwdﬁm. Kentucky 427

Of which _Campbellsville Independent Schools _ is the Cwner,

NOW, THEREFORE, this_>t__dsy of [une , 2019 for andin

consideration of the sum of {E) Ninety Seven Thowsand Nine Hundrad Seventy Eight Dollars Forty Cants

upon the receipt of paymant the undersigned does hersby weive and
release any lien righte to, or ciaim of flan Win respeot to gnd on said
abova described premises, and the Imorovements thereon, and on the
monles or other considerations due or to become due from the owner,
an account of tabor, services meterlal, fixtures, apperatus or machinery
heretofora or which may hereaftar be furnished by the undersigned to or
ntract 7

for the above describad premises by virtye of said
Affix Cosporate Sesl Here (F) % L

wawa Ownorsh .

1\.\\w

(Signature : p
TITLE: \&b\?ﬁl\




	1921 PA 03 Letter
	Pay App 3-signed

