
Document G701TM – 2017
Change Order

AIA Document G701™ – 2017. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 , 2001 and 2017 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This 
AIA®  Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA®  Document, or 
any portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This 
document was produced by AIA software at 11:05:53 ET on 11/07/2019 under Order No. 6944807894 which expires on 08/12/2020, and is not for resale.
User Notes:  (3B9ADA5B)

1

PROJECT: (Name and address) CONTRACT INFORMATION: CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION:
Campbellsville Ind Schools MS Reroof Contract For: General Construction Change Order Number: 001
Campbellsville, KY Date: 6/24/2019 Date: 11/06/2019

OWNER: (Name and address) ARCHITECT: (Name and address) CONTRACTOR: (Name and address)
Campbellsville Independent Schools NOMI Melson Roofing
136 S. Columbia Ave
Campbellsville, KY 42718     

1584 Delaware Ave
Lexington, KY 40505     

5026 South Hwy 55
Columbia, KY 42728     

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
The total price is to restore three places on the the masonry walls that are deteriorated and unstable. See attached PR 02.

The original Contract Sum was $ 369,016.00  
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 0.00 
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 369,016.00
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 24,473.33
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 393,489.33  

The Contract Time will be increased by Zero (0) days.
The new date of Substantial Completion will be     

NOTE: This Change Order does not include adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the Contract 
Time, that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the 
Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive. 

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

NOMI Melson Roofing Campbellsville Independent Schools
ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)

SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE

Matthew Brooks AIA, Owner Chris Kidwell, Finance Director
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE

     
DATE DATE DATE
11/06/2019













Document G709TM – 2018
Proposal Request

AIA Document G709™ – 2018. Copyright © 1993, 2001 and 2018 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA®  
Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA®  Document, or any 
portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document 
was produced by AIA software at 15:20:34 ET on 08/21/2019 under Order No. 6944807894 which expires on 08/12/2020, and is not for resale.
User Notes: )B6ADA9B3(  

1

PROJECT: (name and address) CONTRACT INFORMATION:
Campbellsville Ind Schools MS Reroof Contract For: General Construction
Campbellsville, KY Date: 06/24/2019

OWNER: (name and address) ARCHITECT: (name and address)
Campbellsville Independent Schools NOMI
136 S. Columbia Ave
Campbellsville, KY 42718     

1584 Delaware Ave
Lexington, KY 40505     

Architect’s Project Number: 1921.0        
Proposal Request Number: 002 
Proposal Request Date: 10/28/2019

CONTRACTOR: (name and address) 
Melson Roofing, Inc.
5026 Hwy 55 South 
Columbia, KY 42728     

The Owner requests an itemized proposal for changes to the Contract Sum and Contract Time for proposed modifications to 
the Contract Documents described herein. The Contractor shall submit this proposal within Zero (0) days or notify the 
Architect in writing of the anticipated date of submission.
(Insert a detailed description of the proposed modifications to the Contract Documents and, if applicable, attach or reference 
specific exhibits.)

THIS IS NOT A CHANGE ORDER, A CONSTRUCTION CHANGE DIRECTIVE, OR A DIRECTION TO PROCEED WITH THE WORK 
DESCRIBED IN THE PROPOSED MODIFICATIONS.

REQUESTED BY THE ARCHITECT:

     Pamela Clements, AIA Architect
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE

Item No. 1: Provide pricing to restore brick in the area identified on the north wall of the  1950's building, 
see attachment A. 
Item No. 2: Provide pricing to restore brick and limestone in the area identified on the south east part of 
the 1930's building, see attachment B and C. 
Item No. 3: Provide pricing to restore brick and limestone in the area identified on the south west part of 
the 1930's building, see attachment D.












